Rotary mixing valves,
control ball valves and actuators
.JZ
ELODRIVE
3-way mixing valve type EM3-xx-xx
100
90
80
70
!60
:50
s40
30
20
10
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
% ofopening
EM3-',t5-2.5 2,s RP 1/2" 80 40 28 15 28 71 ,5
EM3-20-4 4 RP 3/4' 80 40 28 15 34 71,5
EM3-20-6 6 RP 3/4' 80 40 28 15 34 71 ,5
EM3-25-8 8 RP 1" 82 4'.! 28 19 43 71,5
EM3-25-12 12 RP 1" 82 41 28 19 43 71 ,5
EM3-32-15 15 RP 11/4', 85 42,5 28 17 50 74
EM3-32-18 18 RP 11/4', 85 42,5 28 17 50 74
EM3-40-26 26 RP 11/2" 116 58 28 21,5 61 78,5
EM3-50-40 40 RP 2' 12s 62,5 28 25 70 79,5
Other versions available on request!
34
Table / 3-way mixing valve type dimensions
3-way mixing valve type Cv
lm3/hl
A B [mml C [mm] D lmml E [mml F [mm] G [mm]